
PAYMENT 

DATE
DEPARTMENT SUPPLIER NAME PAY GROUP ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION NET AMOUNT

06-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Idverde Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£2,616.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £719.40
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,378.20
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £689.60
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £883.80
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,076.18
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,133.44
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,777.88
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £553.35
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,446.50
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £526.80
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £969.75
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,559.15
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) HM Prison & Probation Service TRADE SUPPLIER 5441-Public Bodies £2,124.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) HM Prison & Probation Service TRADE SUPPLIER 5441-Public Bodies £1,770.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) HM Prison & Probation Service TRADE SUPPLIER 5441-Public Bodies £1,062.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,552.90
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,671.33
13-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
14-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Ebuyer UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£1,470.12
14-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,214.52
14-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,182.56
14-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,333.00
14-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,333.00
14-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,214.52
14-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) NCHA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£22,500.00
18-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,172.87
20-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,071.01
20-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,511.55
20-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MAGNA HOUSE HOSPITAL(ENBRIDGE HEALTHCARE LTD)&&SARO7317S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,000.00
20-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WOODROWE HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO5719 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,326.55
27-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Go Plant Ltd T/A Go Plant Sweepers TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £4,959.66
27-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) RISE Mutual CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 5441-Public Bodies £12,500.00
28-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,011.34
28-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)DTN Europe UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£12,844.67
28-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)DTN Europe UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,045.90
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,142.00
14-JUL-2023 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Wigston Menphys Centre GENERAL 8111-DFE £4,290.25
18-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) St Laurence PCC NON TRADE 4908-Grants £1,827.00
03-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)1 Crown Office Row NON TRADE 4905-Legal Expenses £800.00
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03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,692.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,996.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,340.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,802.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,704.30
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,422.90
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,610.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,176.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,508.22
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,920.96
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,120.40
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £700.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,340.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,562.40
03-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Allied Lift Services Division UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £43,953.20
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £924.14
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £594.09
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £792.12
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,472.00
03-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,600.00
03-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £35,729.60
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,819.50
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,600.03
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,320.02
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,981.72
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,548.80
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,376.85
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,520.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,178.04
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,343.24
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,822.10
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,030.04
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,179.98
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,540.16
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,369.92
03-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Blaby & District Social Centre TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £609.00
03-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Braunstone Town Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£2,059.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,980.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,459.50
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£621.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,475.72



03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,224.56
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £766.36
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,185.92
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,771.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,823.48
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,332.20
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £906.20
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,941.66
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,544.22
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£874.80
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,200.20
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£780.50
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,210.95
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,818.62
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,874.73
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £800.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,324.03
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,556.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,962.36
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,593.20
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,861.20
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,300.22
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£540.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,234.20
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,800.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£531.30
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,755.36
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3115-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses FE£1,587.60
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,576.75
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,548.00
03-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Compass Computer Consultants Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£2,613.17
03-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Compass Computer Consultants Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£2,613.17
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,962.00
03-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Cuttlefish Multimedia Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£840.00
03-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed Income - Client Income£772.48
03-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,804.14
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,771.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,771.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,901.87
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £4,950.75
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,771.00



03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Eurohire Vehicle Rentals (Birmingham) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,800.00
03-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Family Action TRADE SUPPLIER 5221-Public Bodies Health £4,612.50
03-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,428.66
03-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,428.60
03-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Hinckley & Bosworth Medical Alliance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £27,488.00
03-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Hinckley & Bosworth Medical Alliance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £26,722.00
03-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)HM Revenue & Customs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 9721-Creditors Control £624.00
03-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)HM Revenue & Customs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 9721-Creditors Control £517.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,551.36
03-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Intec Storage & Partitioning TRADE SUPPLIER 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings£1,725.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,305.22
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5416-Private Contractors Hardcore£508.98
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,796.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£9,337.77
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5416-Private Contractors Hardcore£2,633.73
03-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£750.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,567.50
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£807.50
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,278.57
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £676.89
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Micks Minibus TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,617.28
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,098.16
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,060.45
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £781.78
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,064.17
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,018.70
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £778.13
03-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Midlands Partnership NHS Foundation Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5221-Public Bodies Health £4,621.64
03-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,152.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Morris Leslie Plant Hire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £740.00
03-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,529.98
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,664.00
03-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£6,500.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,305.77
03-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Transforming Lives Company TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,877.16
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)UKROEd Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,836.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)UKROEd Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£76,636.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)UKROEd Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,994.00
03-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) United Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,150.00
03-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,278.90
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) A for E Ltd T/A Grantham Preparatory School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£4,074.00



04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) AB Kettleby Community Primary School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £911.68
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,112.30
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Always Mind Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,110.00
04-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5661-ASC Clients Cash (Direct) Payments£1,162.76
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£791.00
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,560.25
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,107.25
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,560.25
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) ASD Learning (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£6,721.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Asfordby Captains Close Primary School Academy T/A Discovery Schools Academies TrustGENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Ashby School (LIFE Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £500.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Ashby School (LIFE Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £550.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Ashby School (LIFE Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £500.00
04-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £1,338.20
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baby T Workshops Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,440.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Barnardos TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£214,620.00
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,370.90
04-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Blaby District Spartans Inclusive FC NON TRADE 941R-L&B - Reffcus £1,968.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Bosworth Academy (Life Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Brookside Construction (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £15,388.42
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Brookvale Groby Learning Trust (Groby Community College)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Broom Leys Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Brownlow School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Buchanan Computing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£914.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Burton & South Derbyshire College TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£4,600.65
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Casaegis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4301-Protective Clothing & Uniforms£578.40
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Castle Donington Volunteer Centre TRADE SUPPLIER 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£10,585.00
04-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Catershield Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£509.18
04-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Catershield Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£897.21
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cedars Academy Lionheart Academies Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)CF Construction (Collingham) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £73,215.46
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,598.40
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,450.88
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,298.60
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,588.22
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,233.72
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Commbus Project NON TRADE 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£7,456.25
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Community Action Partnership (Leicestershire) TRADE SUPPLIER 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£22,656.25
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Derbyshire County Council GENERAL 6101-Support Services £550.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Dudley Lodge Safeguarding Children Services NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,158.92



04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Duncan Dearden Agricultural Contractor TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,992.54
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) East Midlands Education Trust T/A Limehurst AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £500.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Endeavour Multi Academy Trust T/A Two Rivers SchoolTRADE SUPPLIER 5212-OLEA Recoupment £6,199.38
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Endeavour Multi Academy Trust T/A Two Rivers SchoolTRADE SUPPLIER 5212-OLEA Recoupment £6,199.38
04-JUL-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £2,839.00
04-JUL-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,140.00
04-JUL-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £760.00
04-JUL-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £760.00
04-JUL-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,219.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Esteem Multi Academy Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5212-OLEA Recoupment £5,243.41
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£4,710.94
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Falcons Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,917.58
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£874.28
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,851.06
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,917.58
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,917.58
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Fernvale Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £4,906.20
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Fernvale Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £4,906.20
04-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8402-Residential -Client Income £738.70
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Futures Trust (Hinckley Academy & John Cleveland Sixth Form Centre)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Futures Trust (Hinckley Academy & John Cleveland Sixth Form Centre)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £3,240.00
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,698.20
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,032.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Glenfield Primary School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Glenfield Primary School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Glenfield Primary School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £555.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Grantham College NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£16,145.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Harmony Trust Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5212-OLEA Recoupment £2,000.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Hastings High School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists £660.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,640.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Hedingham School & Sixth Form GENERAL 6101-Support Services £740.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Henry David Learning Ltd GENERAL 6101-Support Services £552.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) High Grange Specialist School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£34,833.33
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) High Oakham Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Hinckley & Bosworth Community Transport NON TRADE 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£12,671.25
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Hinckley Parks Primary School (Owls Academy Trust)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)HM Revenue & Customs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 9721-Creditors Control £8,790.64
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,625.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£689.13



04-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Invent Learning TRADE SUPPLIER 941R-L&B - Reffcus £2,000.00
04-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5661-ASC Clients Cash (Direct) Payments£697.54
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) John Ferneley College GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£15,850.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,580.35
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Lady Jane Grey Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LCC Rolleston Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Leicester Grammar School NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£54,926.31
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Leicester YMCA TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£46,333.20
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Leicester YMCA TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£46,333.20
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Loughborough Schools Foundation TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£13,587.50
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Lutterworth Volunteer Centre Ltd NON TRADE 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£15,117.50
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)M & J Evans Construction Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 8315-Fees & Charges £500.00
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Marlene Reid Centre Community Action     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£15,905.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Mary Hare Schools NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£11,183.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Mead Educational Trust T/A Kibworth Mead AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £664.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Meadow Community Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £500.00
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Melton Learning Hub TRADE SUPPLIER 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£11,171.25
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Melton Mowbray Tyre Recycling Centre Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5423-Specialist Disposal Costs Tyres£687.00
04-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Mewies Engineering Consultants Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£500.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Michael Drayton Junior School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £1,635.40
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £984.06
04-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)MJ Dexter Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£1,000.00
04-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £576.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Mountfields Lodge School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Murrays & Moores Respite Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£11,515.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) New Leaf Triangle CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£912.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) New Leaf Triangle CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£912.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) New Leaf Triangle CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,026.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) New Leaf Triangle CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,736.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) New Leaf Triangle CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£684.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,186.72
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)North West Leicestershire District Council TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities £7,365.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£28,715.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£31,357.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd FACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,868.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd FACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,725.74
04-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£725.00
04-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Quadient Finance UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4607-Postal Services £500.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,453.66
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Rawlins Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00



04-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4901-Other Expenditure £700.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Redlands Community Primary School Academy T/A Discovery Schools Academy TrustGENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Redmoor High School Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Richards Al Chalabi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4529-Post Mortem Exams £1,602.50
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Royal School For The Deaf Derby GENERAL 6101-Support Services £552.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Rutland Learning Trust T/A Great Casterton Primary SchoolGENERAL 6101-Support Services £555.00
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Shepshed Special Community Bus Management Committee LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£4,918.75
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £857.66
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £501.35
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £857.66
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £857.66
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£857.66
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£857.66
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £857.66
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) South End Infant School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) South Nottinghamshire Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Speakeasy Therapy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,100.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Speakeasy Therapy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £550.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Spencer Clarke Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £5,865.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Spratton Hall School Trust Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£3,007.32
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Spratton Hall School Trust Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£3,112.84
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) St Peters C.E. Primary Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £1,040.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A Holy Cross School A Catholic Voluntary AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £500.00
04-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Sunny Skies Enterprise CIC NON TRADE 941R-L&B - Reffcus £4,000.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Symbol Family Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,080.00
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Syston & District Volunteer Centre NON TRADE 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£9,327.50
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5416-Private Contractors Hardcore£96,456.94
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£65,889.85
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£69,759.34
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£88,354.66
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£46,157.24
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£72,051.54
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Town Field Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Transforming Lives Company TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,140.29
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Transforming Lives Company TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,140.29
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Transforming Lives Company TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,140.29
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Twenty Four Seven HSA For Young People Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£10,709.15
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Uppingham Community College NON TRADE 5212-OLEA Recoupment £5,122.56
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,465.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,202.50
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Voluntary Action South Leicestershire NON TRADE 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£11,791.25



04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Warwickshire College NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£3,234.58
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Wigston Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Wigston Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Wigston Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £1,930.20
04-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) WL Property Ltd T/A Wilds Lodge School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£20,000.00
04-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Wymeswold Parish Council TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £2,075.78
05-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)3D Recruit Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£11,940.00
05-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Acpas Ltd (Adult & Child Psychological Assessment Service)TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £846.90
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,126.65
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) ALP Schools Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£12,529.00
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) ALP Schools Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£3,850.00
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5614-Adoption Allowances £1,848.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Andy Kirk Contractors Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,885.00
05-JUL-2023 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Ashmount School NON TRADE 1703-Training Expenses £620.00
05-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£791.64
05-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,280.00
05-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£828.44
05-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £1,021.07
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,715.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,666.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £16,517.24
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£4,071.30
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£4,071.30
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £539.00
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Coram BAAF NON TRADE 4509-Client Personal Needs £4,129.30
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Countesthorpe Leysland Community College (Life Multi Academy Trust)GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,200.00
05-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Cunninghams Epos Group TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£587.60
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5622-Transfer Payments Pocket Money£1,502.68
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,898.44
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,898.44
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,898.44
05-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Francis Taylor Building TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,500.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£8,358.84
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,166.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)George Walker Tree Care Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £546.41
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)George Walker Tree Care Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£8,886.12
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HANSOM TAXIS LEICESTER LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £987.50
05-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Hinckley & Bosworth Medical Alliance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £6,640.00
05-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Idox Software Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £7,650.00
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
05-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Japanese Knotweed Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£1,735.00



05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,712.86
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,891.00
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,812.15
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
05-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4529-Post Mortem Exams £951.90
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Keyline Civils Specialist Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,989.44
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,052.78
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,628.00
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Leicester Riders Foundation GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,725.00
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Lewis Charlton Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£24,666.00
05-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Lucion Environmental Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2109-Asbestos £1,092.11
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£1,503.50
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,960.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,935.45
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,338.00
05-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Medyserve Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£1,117.65
05-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £571.85
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £5,600.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Nesbit Brothers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£18,000.00
05-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) North Charnwood GP Community Network Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £45,164.00
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Nugent TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£5,775.05
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Nugent TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£5,526.40
05-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Perfect Circle JV Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,378.28
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,185.90
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,419.54
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£585.20
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,318.65
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£8,753.40
05-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£2,250.00
05-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,171.00
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Pro Active Community Endeavour (PACE) GENERAL 4908-Grants £6,650.00
05-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£7,160.00
05-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £3,130.00
05-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,000.00
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £7,461.00
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5622-Transfer Payments Pocket Money£554.05
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,624.88
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Raageh Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £2,351.02
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1713-Other Allowances / Expenses£1,550.00
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1713-Other Allowances / Expenses£1,240.00



05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5612-Special Guardianship Allowance£661.20
05-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Richards Al Chalabi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4529-Post Mortem Exams £871.20
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Ridgeway Primary Academy GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,007.50
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)RJK Taxi Service TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,384.00
05-JUL-2023 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists £900.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,461.60
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,545.20
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£771.40
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,102.24
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,885.58
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £3,231.00
05-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,557.00
05-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £5,115.25
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Speakeasy Therapy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £550.00
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Sport Works Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £11,200.00
05-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£3,236.35
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Stoke-on-Trent City Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5411-Private Contractors - General£68,893.87
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Synchrony Psychology TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £520.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£796.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,074.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,078.20
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,546.38
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,436.40
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,466.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,696.40
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,193.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,703.96
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,428.30
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,781.60
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £558.40
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,007.64
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,179.36
05-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,200.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£959.64
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,053.32
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£599.40
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£587.86
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,112.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,200.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,007.72
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,119.72



05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,015.64
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £960.45
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,160.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£550.71
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£799.68
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£695.77
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£738.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£747.66
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,646.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£714.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£966.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£86,542.47
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Taxi Line Whetstone NON TRADE 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,015.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Taxi Line Whetstone NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£612.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £507.50
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,400.00
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) United Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£18,157.14
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £2,458.25
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£546.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,944.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£512.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£790.50
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,728.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,560.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,070.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,012.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,601.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3115-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses FE£1,470.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,552.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,755.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£987.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,985.76
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,521.50
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,124.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£2,223.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,607.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,278.00
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,872.50
05-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,760.00
05-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Westfield CDA GENERAL 4908-Grants £5,600.00
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)4PB TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £3,250.00



06-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Advanced Business Solutions TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£3,097.85
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£5,510.00
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Age Concern Syston & District GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,000.00
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £751.10
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5642-Foster Parents Fostering Allowances£3,281.14
06-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £1,740.00
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Belvoir Cricket and Countryside Trust GENERAL 4908-Grants £880.00
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Better Outdoors Wellbeing with Nature GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,500.00
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £773.06
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,195.07
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £4,790.58
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £3,746.88
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Blaby District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £699.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Borough of Charnwood Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2321-Rent & Room Hire £888.60
06-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Broom Leys Surgery NON TRADE 5447-General Practioners £6,531.00
06-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Castle Donington Surgery TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £3,780.00
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Charnwood Borough Council TRADE SUPPLIER 2311-Rates £12,141.47
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Charnwood Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £2,196.00
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Charnwood Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £735.00
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Charnwood Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £7,128.47
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Children & Families Across Borders (CFAB) TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£1,830.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Childrens Books Ltd T/A Letterbox Library TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,160.56
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Chris Johnson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,800.00
06-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Coeval Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 944A-Infr - Infrastructure Exp £535.00
06-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Community Inclusive Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £504,556.45
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,620.41
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,620.41
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,620.41
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,620.41
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,620.41
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,620.41
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,620.41
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,620.41
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,606.43
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,606.43
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,620.41
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,620.41
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,620.41
06-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Countesthorpe Health Centre NON TRADE 5447-General Practioners £6,635.00
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)County Drains Leicester Ltd FACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,490.00
06-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Data & Voice Cabling Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 943C-VPE - Equipment (Furniture/ IT) Exp£774.00



06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Duncan Dearden Agricultural Contractor TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,100.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) EmpowrU CIC GENERAL 4908-Grants £9,135.00
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £736.28
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£22,410.47
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £511.56
06-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £4,603.50
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,168.65
06-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,162.35
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Feed The Need Coalville GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,500.00
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Fibromyalgia Friends Together Leicestershire GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,000.00
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Francis Taylor Building TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,500.00
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,056.23
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Gap Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,035.00
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Gap Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £789.50
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£6,900.00
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Golf Centre (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2601-Premises Insurance £1,100.00
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Green Towers Hinckley Club For Young People Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,500.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) HALL LANE METHODIST PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1516 GENERAL 4908-Grants £660.00
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Harborough District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £2,601.00
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 2501-Grounds Maintenance £645.83
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)High Impact Education Services Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,000.00
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Hinckley & Bosworth Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5211-Other Local Authorities £24,481.05
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Hinckley Homeless Group Ltd. TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £2,500.00
06-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Ibstock & Barlestone Surgeries TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £4,001.00
06-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Ingeus UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5441-Public Bodies £16,875.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,718.57
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,010.51
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,637.98
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,965.91
06-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Instarmac Group Plc TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,485.12
06-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)JM Partnership (Surveyors) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£595.00
06-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)JM Partnership (Surveyors) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £595.00
06-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)JM Partnership (Surveyors) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£555.00
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £750.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £600.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Kingsmead Marquees Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4501-Exhibitions, Displays, Events & Performances£4,563.40
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Knighton Janitorial TRADE SUPPLIER 2401-Cleaning Materials £689.58
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£724.48
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Leicester City Council TRADE SUPPLIER 2311-Rates £512.00
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Leicester Health & Safety Training Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £929.00
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Leicestershire Adopters and Foster Carers Support GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,000.00



06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Lightwear Ltd T/A Revolution TRADE SUPPLIER 4401-Printing £510.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Lime Tree @ Sileby Ltd T/A Lime Tree Day Nursery TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£505.57
06-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Markfield Medical Centre TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £8,516.00
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Marlene Reid Centre Community Action     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,026.00
06-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Measham Medical Unit NON TRADE 5447-General Practioners £7,312.00
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Medical Expert Witness Alliance LLP (MEWA) TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £2,790.00
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Medserv Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £828.00
06-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Melton Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4908-Grants £32,771.50
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Melton Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £3,839.00
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Melton Mencap GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,000.00
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Milner Forestry TRADE SUPPLIER 2201-Energy Oil & Solid Fuel £2,355.60
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) National Youth Jazz Orchestra TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £750.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) National Youth Jazz Orchestra TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £750.00
06-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Newbold Verdon Medical Practice TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £1,819.00
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,025.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,327.50
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Oadby & Wigston Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £3,068.00
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Passion Youth Project GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,884.00
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Peace Of Green CIC NON TRADE 4908-Grants £600.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Praxis Care TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary£20,044.33
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Praxis Care TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary£33,871.20
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£960.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Progressive Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,832.14
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £1,740.00
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£610.00
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£3,764.00
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£605.00
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £2,115.00
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Psychology Clinic East Anglia TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,618.05
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Psychology Clinic East Anglia TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £6,227.20
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)R&H Technical Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £622.50
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)R&H Technical Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £4,398.00
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)RICS TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £958.50
06-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Site Welding Services TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £3,344.00
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Site Welding Services TRADE SUPPLIER 2103-Fixtures & Fittings £4,364.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Symbol Family Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,616.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) T Junction Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,108.76
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£641.52
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£675.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,110.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£540.00



06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£720.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£720.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,440.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£870.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£720.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£840.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,800.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,560.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£720.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£720.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,290.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£510.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,080.00
06-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Telefonica O2 Uk Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£11,090.06
06-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Thomas Cassie & Sons Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £2,390.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) THORNTON PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1316 GENERAL 4908-Grants £990.00
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Treasure Nest Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£18,857.10
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Treasure Nest Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£18,857.10
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) United Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,285.71
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) United Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,571.43
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Veolia ES (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£640.79
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Veolia ES (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,864.86
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Veolia ES (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,323.54
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Veolia ES (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,303.29
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Veolia ES (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,102.65
06-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Vineyard Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £6,642.60
06-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Walk and Talk Project GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,000.00
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,871.68
06-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Welby Practice TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £2,202.00
06-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Whitwick Road Surgery TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £1,335.00
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £2,523.55
06-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,246.17
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)2M HEATH & HOMECARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC3873HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,922.19
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)2M HEATH & HOMECARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC3873HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,847.10
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABSOLUTE CARE AGENCY&&ISHC2620 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,732.40
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABSOLUTE CARE AGENCY&&ISHC2620 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,814.71
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABUNDANT CARE LIMITED&&ISHC6217 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,082.73
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AGE UK LEICESTERSHIRE AND RUTLAND&&CLCD3314CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £4,663.29
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALLIANCE SC LTD&&ISHC6700 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £826.00
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2524HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,233.60
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2524HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £802.29



07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2524HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,118.83
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AROMA CARE PEOPLE LTD&&ISHC7001 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,740.50
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)B24 HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC7002 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,544.95
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BLUEWOOD RECRUITMENT LTD&&ISHC3933 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,698.60
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BREAKING THE CYCLE CONSULTANCY LTD&&CLCD3093-20-6038SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £541.60
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BREAKING THE CYCLE CONSULTANCY LTD&&CLCD3093-20-6038SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £541.60
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BRIGHT INTERGRATED CARE LTD&&ISHC3324 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £26,669.70
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £27,124.32
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £19,920.41
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £21,811.98
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Care Outlook Ltd&&ISHC6568 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,598.96
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE STAFFING LTD&&ISHC6650 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,579.25
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE WITH PRIDE LTD&&ISHC7027 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,518.62
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&ISHC3871HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £22,073.01
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CAREMARK HINCKLEY BOSWORTH & BLABY&&ISHC3015HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £11,709.98
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARERS DIRECT HOMECARE&&ISHC2687 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,177.14
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS (NOTTINGHAM) LTD&&ISHC7072 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,167.32
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £718.76
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £31,796.13
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,070.40
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £582.26
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CASE HEALTHCARE LTD&&ISHC7029 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,837.25
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHOICES FOR LIFE (UK)LTD&&CLCD3323 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £16,188.94
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CITY & COUNTY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC486 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,036.82
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)COMMUNITY CARELINE NORTHWEST LEICESTERSHIRE LTD&&ISHCHC1514HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,590.04
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,594.38
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)D&H COMMUNITY SUPPORT LTD&&CLCD3309 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £29,269.79
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)DIRECT CARE WORKS LTD&&CLCD3327 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,915.37
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ELIEZER SUPPORTED LIVING SERVICES&&ISHC7032HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,552.89
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EMSA HOMEHELP LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LEICS&&ISHC3983HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,514.92
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ENRYCH&&CLCD3315 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £9,084.34
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £691.43
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £691.43
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £665.56
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £691.43
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £691.43
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £691.43
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £20,870.31
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING LIMITED&&CLCD6862 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £690.80
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FIRST CHOICE CARE AGENCY LTD&&ISHC3934 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,499.00
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FIRSTCARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC7035 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,645.27



07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,664.31
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,237.19
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FREEDOM ACTIVE LTD&&CLCD3320 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,543.60
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FTM DANCE&&CLCD3324 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,782.20
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GLEE CARE LTD&&ISCH5871 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,367.33
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GLOBAL CARING GROUP LTD&&ISHC7003 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,499.03
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HALES GROUP LTD&&ISHC3228 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,187.09
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HALES GROUP LTD&&ISHC3228 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,301.10
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £41,794.74
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HF TRUST LTD&&CLCD6389 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,033.83
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)IBC QUALITY SOLUTIONS&&CLCD6783 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £10,054.18
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)JEWEL HOME CARE LTD&&ISHC7014 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,924.13
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,608.93
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £21,524.32
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £634.27
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,359.24
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KEY 2 CARE LTD T/A DERBYSHIRE CARE SERVICES&&ISHC6569HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,924.98
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KRIS CARERS LTD&&ISHC3937 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,314.23
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEEDS AUTISM SERVICES&&CLCD6876 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £619.71
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE LEICESTER AND RUTLAND HEADWAY&&CLCD3328CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £612.26
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MARCHA SOLUTIONS LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LOUGHBOROUGH&&ISHC6008HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,275.14
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MEADOW BARN VIEW LTD&&CLCD5236 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £985.68
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MEDACS HEALTHCARE&&ISHC3235 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £512.91
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2246 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £600.08
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2246 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £11,790.95
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2246 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £503.72
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2246 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £600.08
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MIDSHIRES CARE LTD T/A HELPING HANDS&&ISHC6596HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,249.50
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MIHOMECARE LTD T/A NOBLE LIVE IN CARE&&ISHC6649HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,118.88
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MILIFE CARE SERVICE LTD&&ISHC3782 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,476.55
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MOBILE CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC443 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,398.54
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MONAHEN CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&ISHC7021 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,946.51
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MOSAIC SHAPING DISABILITY SERVICES&&CLCD3331CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,982.48
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MURRAY HEALTH CARE SERVICES &&ISHC6255 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,763.39
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NEW HORIZONS CARE LTD&&ISHC3755 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,840.51
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NO PLACE LIKE HOME&&ISHC7004 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,292.54
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NOBILIS CARE&&ISHC6554 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £21,574.04
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PASSION HEALTHCARE LIMITED&&ISHC2772 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £35,217.14
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £16,525.23
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PINEAPPLE SUPPORT SERVICES LTD&&CLCD1673 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,738.47
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PLUS POINT CARE LTD&&ISHC7006 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,367.28



07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)POTENSIAL LTD&&CLCD6754 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £10,230.16
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £26,837.10
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRECIOUS HOPE HEALTH & HOME CARE&&ISHC3233HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £40,687.90
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRECIOUS HOPE HEALTH & HOME CARE&&ISHC3233HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,990.96
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,740.58
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £526.09
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PURE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC3745 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,410.35
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,932.56
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RELIANCE COMMUNITY CARE LTD&&ISHC3815 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £15,830.69
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RKS DOMICILARY CARE LTD T/A CAREMARK(CHARNWOOD)&&ISHC7028HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,861.09
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ROSELEIGH DAYCARE LTD &&CLCD6761 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £610.48
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ROSELEIGH DAYCARE LTD &&CLCD6761 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £1,194.40
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ROSELEIGH DAYCARE LTD &&CLCD6761 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £610.48
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ROSELEIGH DAYCARE LTD &&CLCD6761 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £610.48
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SENSE&&CLCD3311 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £5,343.46
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SHEPSHED CARERS LTD&&ISHCHC405 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,957.27
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SOVA HEALTHCARE LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3195 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,216.86
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SUPPORT & CONNECTIONS LTD&&CLCD3316 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,174.46
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SURECARE CHARNWOOD & RUSHCLIFFE&&ISHC6189HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,576.59
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)TLR HEALTH CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC5887 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,528.00
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)TLR HEALTH CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC5887 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £11,341.89
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)TRINITY TOWERS LTD T/A KARE PLUS&&ISHC5642 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,334.77
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)UK CARE TEAM LTD&&ISHC7010 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,020.22
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)VILLAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC2754 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,764.38
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)VILLAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC2754 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,486.16
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)VILLAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC2754 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,335.49
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)VISTA&&CLCD3329 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £676.95
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)VOYAGE 1 LTD T/A VOYAGE CARE&&CLCD3317 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £13,060.06
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)VOYAGE 1 LTD T/A VOYAGE CARE&&CLCD3317 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £625.26
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTMINSTER HOMECARE LTD&&ISHCHC420 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,360.84
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WHM WORK CONNECTIONS LTD&&CLCD3312 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £18,486.88
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WITLENS LTD&&ISHC7023 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,997.39
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WYVILLE HOMECARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6062 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £779.23
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)XPERIENCE RECRUITMENT LTD MARKETING&&ISH6578HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,920.97
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)XPERIENCE RECRUITMENT LTD MARKETING&&ISH6578HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,817.75
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Security Print Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4401-Printing £1,775.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Access UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4602-IT Services £1,390.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) ACORN UNDER FIVES (BIRSTALL)&&EYRS1632 GENERAL 4908-Grants £989.64
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £962.50
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,683.12
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £862.50



07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £786.60
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £576.28
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £588.46
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,433.76
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £739.20
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) ANSTEY EARLY LEARNING PRE SCHOOL LTD&&EYRS1737GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,365.24
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)APB TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,500.00
07-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Arco Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £510.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £8,280.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £609.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £544.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,532.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,532.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,000.50
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£4,178.00
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£2,336.30
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £765.58
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Attenborough Learning Trust T/A Highfields Primary SchoolTRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,400.00
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)B I Catering Equipment Services TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£523.69
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Back Care Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £932.50
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Beacon Care & Advice CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,400.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD  PRE SCHOOL & OUT OF SCHOOL CLUB&&EYRS2598042GENERAL 4908-Grants £879.45
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD  PRE SCHOOL & OUT OF SCHOOL CLUB&&EYRS2598042GENERAL 4908-Grants £828.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD NURSERY  & PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1519GENERAL 4908-Grants £692.90
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD NURSERY  & PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1519GENERAL 4908-Grants £828.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE T/A CHARNWOOD NURSERY AND PRE SCHOOL (ROTHLEY)&&EYRS2633577GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,700.62
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Bentley Systems (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£16,474.30
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Bentley Systems (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£12,592.40
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £634.94
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £564.60
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BHFS LTD T/A WINDMILL DAY NURSERY&&EYRSEY281008GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,309.90
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,548.33
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,006.29
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,402.99
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,069.10
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£11,050.02
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BILINGUAL DAY NURSERY & PRESCHOOL RAVENSTONE&&EYRS2654583GENERAL 4908-Grants £10,551.83
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BILINGUAL DAY NURSERY ASHBY&&EYRSEY551087GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,998.75
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BIRSTALL RAINBOW NURSERY&&EYRS1480 GENERAL 4908-Grants £591.63
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £16,152.28
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £3,746.88



07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £16,305.33
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BOSWORTH ACADEMY (BA SERVICES)&&EYRS1743GENERAL 4908-Grants £6,531.84
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BOTTESFORD PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1102GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,514.04
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BRIGHT SPARKS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1385 GENERAL 4908-Grants £559.65
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BROAD STREET PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1388 GENERAL 4908-Grants £953.88
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BROAD STREET PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1388 GENERAL 4908-Grants £799.50
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BURBAGE PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2529002 GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,452.04
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY AT LOUGHBOROUGH&&EYRS1334GENERAL 4908-Grants £9,016.05
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BLACKBERRY BUSH DAY NURSERY&&EYRS223194GENERAL 4908-Grants £879.45
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BLACKBERRY BUSH DAY NURSERY&&EYRS223194GENERAL 4908-Grants £9,175.99
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY AT BITTESWELL&&EYRSEY482339GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,199.25
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) BUTTERFLY PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2675353 GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,123.73
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,357.10
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,785.71
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£22,500.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,928.70
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,477.10
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) CAPTAINS CABIN PRE-SCHOOL&&EXMT0138 GENERAL 4908-Grants £13,594.93
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Care2Assess Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£13,965.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £739.20
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,676.52
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Cassa Assura Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,549.26
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) CASTLE LANE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1393 GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,193.60
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) CASTLE PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1394 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,252.08
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) CHARNWOOD FOREST NURSERY&&EYRSEY496442 GENERAL 4908-Grants £828.00
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Chartered Institute of Payroll Professionals TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £650.00
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Chartered Trading Standards Institute (CTSI) TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £855.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE COMPANY HOLDINGS LTD T/A ST GEORGES NURSERY&&EYRS2710193GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,220.40
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST AT SHEPSHED&&EYRS1705 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,443.31
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) CHILDRENS CO (LEICESTER) LTD&&EYRS1601 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,745.10
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) CHILDRENS CO (LEICESTER) LTD&&EYRS1601 GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,238.60
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,588.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,072.00
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 2101-R&M Buildings £1,050.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Chubb Fire & Security Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£686.13
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Clarity Information Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4602-IT Services £13,547.00
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Clearview Environmental Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £4,620.00
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CMG Consultants Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£4,080.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,925.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £815.10
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) COBDEN PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1784 GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,235.23



07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) COBDEN PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1784 GENERAL 4908-Grants £7,661.60
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,208.10
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,131.70
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)College of Policing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £2,187.50
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£990.14
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£958.20
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Compco Fire Systems Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,093.00
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Corden Hardware Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £3,434.22
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,620.41
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Custom Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £607.44
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Daisy Corporate Services Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£15,500.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)David Stanley Sales Ltd FACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £525.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £573.04
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5622-Transfer Payments Pocket Money£1,402.68
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £7,020.49
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5622-Transfer Payments Pocket Money£795.99
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,032.39
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,898.44
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) DISCOVER OUTDOORS LTD T/A NATURES WAY FOREST KINDERGARTEN&&EYRS2636719GENERAL 4908-Grants £554.65
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) DISCOVERY SCHOOLS AC T/A WOOLDEN FERNS PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0137GENERAL 4908-Grants £723.93
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Dodds Solicitors LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,456.47
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS NURSERY&&EYRS1697 GENERAL 4908-Grants £708.89
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS NURSERY&&EYRS1697 GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,341.15
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)East Midlands Care Limited TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£80,000.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Econ Engineering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£1,173.37
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Effect Digital Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £4,800.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Effect Digital Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,000.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)EH Smith (Builders Merchants) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £900.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)EH Smith (Builders Merchants) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £600.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £954.21
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,365.55
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) FAIRFIELD PRE SCHOOL&&EXMT0140 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,279.20
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) FAIRFIELD SCHOOL NURSERY&&EYRS1201 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,398.72
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,288.89
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,316.16
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)First Leicester City Bus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,306.83
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)First Response Training & Consultancy Services LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £705.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) FLECKNEY BAPTIST PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1782 GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,817.55
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) FLECKNEY BAPTIST PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1782 GENERAL 4908-Grants £596.96
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) FLUTTERBIES PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS2505727 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,121.10
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) FRISBY PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1112 GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,053.47



07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,220.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,319.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,850.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3115-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses FE£12,510.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,310.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,103.00
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)G&R Refrigeration Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£628.90
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)George Walker Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £603.90
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) GINGERBREAD COTTAGE PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1342GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,559.04
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) GLENHILLS PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRSEY558542 GENERAL 4908-Grants £828.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,600.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,650.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,600.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,200.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,600.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,650.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,200.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,650.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,650.00
07-JUL-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Grant Thornton UK LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 6602-Audit Fee £18,828.75
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Granthams GT Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £695.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) GRASSHOPPER CLUB&&EYRS1500 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,305.51
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) GREAT DALBY PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1531GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,760.36
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) GREEN ACRES CHILDCARE&&EYRS1807 GENERAL 4908-Grants £719.55
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) GREEN ACRES CHILDCARE&&EYRS1807 GENERAL 4908-Grants £5,869.16
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) GREENFIELD PRIMARY SCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0026 GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,283.89
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) HALL LANE METHODIST PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1516 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,350.54
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) HALL ORCHARD EXTENDED SERVICES LTD&&EYRS1425GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,932.88
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) HANDPRINTS@THEBAPTISTCHURCH&&EYRS1794 GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,193.51
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Herald Information Systems TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£514.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) HERMITAGE DAY NURSERY & PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRS223217GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,599.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) HERMITAGE DAY NURSERY & PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRS223217GENERAL 4908-Grants £828.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) HOLY CROSS NURSERY&&EYRSEXMT0109 GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,159.27
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) HOMESTEAD ROAD PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1433 GENERAL 4908-Grants £937.84
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) HONEY BEES PAVILION&&EYRSEY340714 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,451.39
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £33,505.38
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,160.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,191.30
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,053.20
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,066.30
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,670.30



07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,275.10
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,646.10
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£10,868.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) HUGGLESCOTE PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1569 GENERAL 4908-Grants £665.16
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) HUNCOTE COMMUNITY PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS2630422GENERAL 4908-Grants £951.90
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) HUNCOTE COMMUNITY PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS2630422GENERAL 4908-Grants £879.45
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) HUNNY COMB DAY NURSERY&&EYRS2550213 GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,049.67
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) HUNNY HIVE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS539726 GENERAL 4908-Grants £740.65
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) INCY WINCYS PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2653722 GENERAL 4908-Grants £591.36
07-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Instarmac Group Plc TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,485.12
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,905.00
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)JR Allen & Sons Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings£1,783.11
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£600.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£680.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,949.00
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)JW Care Services (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£7,250.00
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £600.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) KIDAROO CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS1304 GENERAL 4908-Grants £711.84
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £826.15
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Kids OT Works Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £512.40
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) KILBY ST MARYS 3+UNIT&&EYRSEXMT0125 GENERAL 4908-Grants £716.68
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Kings Chambers TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,500.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) KIRKBY MALLORY PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1122 GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,636.85
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LCC NEWBOLD VERDON  PRIMARY SCHOOL&&EYRS1588GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,763.04
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LCC OADBY WOODLAND GRANGE PRIMARY SCHOOL&&EXMT0074GENERAL 4908-Grants £708.62
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LCC WHITWICK CE PRIMARY SCHOOL T/A PENGUIN PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1706GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,075.44
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,628.00
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Leicester City Council TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities £59,668.73
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Leicestershire Citizens Advice Bureau TRADE SUPPLIER 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£18,468.00
07-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5221-Public Bodies Health £578,010.67
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Lextox TRADE SUPPLIER 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£785.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LILLIPUT MONTESSORI DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1544 GENERAL 4908-Grants £926.60
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LILLIPUT MONTESSORI DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1559 GENERAL 4908-Grants £11,649.44
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LIME TREE @ LOUGHBOROUGH&&EYRS1732 GENERAL 4908-Grants £586.30
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LIME TREE COSSINGTON ROAD&&EYRS496795 GENERAL 4908-Grants £639.60
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,864.50
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LITTLE ACHIEVERS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS2515626 GENERAL 4908-Grants £778.25
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LITTLE ALPACAS LTD&&EYRS2674966 GENERAL 4908-Grants £825.72
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LITTLE ANGELS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1561 GENERAL 4908-Grants £753.59
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LITTLE BATTLERS&&EYRS1778 GENERAL 4908-Grants £588.72
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LITTLE BOWDEN PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1509 GENERAL 4908-Grants £879.45



07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LITTLE CHIEFS DAY NURSERIES LTD T/A PAINT POTS&&EYRS2681671GENERAL 4908-Grants £975.08
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LITTLE CHIEFS DAY NURSERIES LTD T/A PAINT POTS&&EYRS2681671GENERAL 4908-Grants £645.36
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LITTLE EXPLORERS PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1728 GENERAL 4908-Grants £799.50
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LITTLE FINGERS PLAYGROUP (SRKC)&&EYRS1557 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,758.90
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LITTLE FINGERS PLAYGROUP (SRKC)&&EYRS1557 GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,102.76
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LITTLE FIR TREES PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2532223 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,567.20
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LITTLE LEARNERS NURSERY & PRESCHOOL LTD T/A WOODLANDS NURSERY & PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2576050GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,041.92
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LITTLE NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS1680 GENERAL 4908-Grants £616.54
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LITTLE OAK TREES PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1811 GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,293.20
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LITTLE RAINBOWS&&EYRS1702 GENERAL 4908-Grants £734.76
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LITTLE RAINBOWS&&EYRS1702 GENERAL 4908-Grants £879.45
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)LJW Consultants Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £970.60
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LOUGHBOROUGH CAMPUS NURSERY&&EYRS1457GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,728.16
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LOUGHBOROUGH COLLEGE&&EYRS1479 GENERAL 4908-Grants £27,657.18
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) MAGIC NURSERIES A LTD WHITWICK DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1361GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,073.80
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Magtec Electric Gates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £1,210.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) MARKFIELD DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1514 GENERAL 4908-Grants £828.27
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Matchtech Group (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £13,030.50
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Matchtech Group (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £7,904.49
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)MDS Heating & Plumbing Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2108-Legionella £1,305.50
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)MDS Heating & Plumbing Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2108-Legionella £524.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) MEADOW PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1767 GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,399.69
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Meadows Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£22,714.29
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) MEASHAM CHURCH OF ENGLAND PRIMARY SCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0136GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,496.68
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Medical Expert Witness Alliance LLP (MEWA) TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £3,510.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £8,507.31
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £853.02
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £2,077.60
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £918.78
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £566.34
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £614.18
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £954.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £599.12
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £970.37
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £603.52
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £712.37
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) MILLFIELD COMMUNITY NURSERY&&EYRS1756 GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,956.57
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) MINI EXPLORERS PLAY SCHOOL LTD&&EYRS1816 GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,107.96
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) MINI OAKS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0127DISCOVERYSCHOOLSTRUSTGENERAL 4908-Grants £3,569.52
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Modality Systems Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£2,820.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) MOIRA PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1548 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,570.05



07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) NANPANTAN NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1130 GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,638.22
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) NANPANTAN NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1130 GENERAL 4908-Grants £850.13
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.49
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,311.20
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,642.40
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,755.70
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,311.20
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,311.20
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,311.20
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,311.20
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,311.20
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,467.80
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,650.06
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,187.12
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,785.80
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,785.80
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £932.40
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £626.33
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,831.55
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Nisbets TRADE SUPPLIER 4301-Protective Clothing & Uniforms£1,016.20
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)NMC Midlands Ltd T/A Muscular Dystrophy Support CentreTRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £2,500.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,725.00
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £3,150.00
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,000.00
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £750.00
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £950.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) NORTH WARWICKSHIRE & SOUTH LEICESTER-SHIRE COLLEGE&&EYRS1363GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,073.85
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Oak Multi Academy Trust T/A Manor High School TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£764.28
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) OAK TREEHOUSE (SHEPSHED)&&EYRS1590 GENERAL 4908-Grants £710.40
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)OCLC Uk Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £3,855.44
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) OLD DALBY PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1132 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,276.08
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) OLD RECTORY NURSERY&&EYRS1348 GENERAL 4908-Grants £542.40
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) OLD RECTORY NURSERY&&EYRS1348 GENERAL 4908-Grants £879.45
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Oliveti Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings£1,532.24
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) ORCHARD END NURSERY&&EYRS1468 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,969.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Oyster Partnership Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £2,112.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) PARKLAND PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEY487137 GENERAL 4908-Grants £5,551.53
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£7,441.20
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) PAULA HUTCHISON&&EYRSEY376196 GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,461.05
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Pearce Recruitment Services Ltd T/A Accept RecruitmentTRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £813.75
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) PELICAN PRESCHOOL LTD&&EYRS2712766 GENERAL 4908-Grants £745.80



07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) PELICAN PRESCHOOL LTD&&EYRS2712766 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,406.45
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) PETITE ACADEMY LTD T/A SHARNFORD PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2572495GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,465.20
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£28,715.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Platform Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,100.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,529.98
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,529.98
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) POP UP CARE CLUBS THORPE ASTLEY&&EYRSEY550088GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,319.60
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) POPLARS PRE SCHOOL (WATER LEYS)&&EYRS1686 GENERAL 4908-Grants £761.72
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,171.00
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£800.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Prestige Adolescent Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,448.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) PRIESTHILLS NURSERY NUTTS LANE&&EYRSEY548639GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,187.71
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,524.02
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REAL Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£254,769.03
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Red Kite Network Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,625.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,515.70
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,606.45
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Redactive Publishing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1701-Recruitment £1,850.00
07-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9728-Control Accounts (Current Liability)£257,112.75
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Rentokil Initial UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2403-Refuse Removal & Hygiene Disposal£5,860.40
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Revival Live Productions TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£2,700.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) RICHARD HILL CHURCH OF ENGLAND PRIMARY PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0139GENERAL 4908-Grants £865.98
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) RICHMOND PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1501 GENERAL 4908-Grants £828.00
07-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Rise Multi Academy Trust NON TRADE 9641-Debtors Control £1,512.06
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) RISE MULTI ACADEMY TRUST T/A ST SIMON & ST JUDE PRE SCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0128GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,238.05
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) RISE MULTI ACADEMY TRUST T/A WALTHAM PRESCHOOL & OUT OF SCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0101GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,280.25
07-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Riverwood Homes TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,000.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Robinsons Coach Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,886.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) ROBJOHN NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1466 GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,653.96
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) ROTHLEY PARK KINDERGARTEN LTD&&EYRS1622 GENERAL 4908-Grants £15,266.57
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £5,040.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,947.97
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Sense Children & Adult Services NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£66,033.31
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Sense Children & Adult Services NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£53,433.31
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Sense Children & Adult Services NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£56,599.98
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Sense Children & Adult Services NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£12,099.99
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Severn Trent Water Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2331-Water Charges £1,183.38
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,055.34
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £978.78
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) SHERARD PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1761 GENERAL 4908-Grants £916.80
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) SMALL WORLD NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1367 GENERAL 4908-Grants £995.93



07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) SMILES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS539775 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,758.24
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) SMILES HINCKLEY PARKS&&EYRS2523548 GENERAL 4908-Grants £559.65
07-JUL-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Sound Advice AV Installations Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4604-IT Equipment Repairs & Maintenance£4,946.26
07-JUL-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Sound Advice AV Installations Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4604-IT Equipment Repairs & Maintenance£1,329.70
07-JUL-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Sound Advice AV Installations Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£3,410.08
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) SQUEAKY BS CHILDRENS NURSERY&&EYRSEY495117GENERAL 4908-Grants £879.45
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) SQUEAKY BS CHILDRENS NURSERY&&EYRSEY495117GENERAL 4908-Grants £14,415.96
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) ST BERNARDS PRIVATE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1322GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,694.87
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) ST MARY'S PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS2539469 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,597.88
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) ST PETERS PRESCHOOL LITTLE EXPLORERS&&EYRSEY556269GENERAL 4908-Grants £732.60
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) ST WINEFRIDES PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1513 GENERAL 4908-Grants £959.40
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Stagecoach Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £10,133.98
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Stagecoach Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £11,415.71
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Stewart Hill Associates Ltd T/A Guardian Angels TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £775.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Stoke-on-Trent City Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5411-Private Contractors - General£111,886.98
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Straw & Pearce Solicitors TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £596.25
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Structural Repairs & Specialist Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £16,507.05
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) SUCCESS ACADEMY TRUST T/A HALLBROOK PRIMARY SCHOOL PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0135GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,552.10
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) SUNFLOWERS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1801 GENERAL 4908-Grants £548.28
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) SYSTON DAY NURSERY LTD T/A THE SCRAPTOFT DAY NURSERY&&EYRSEY560907GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,640.71
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) TANGENT HOUSE DAY NURSERY&&EYRSEY267618 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,678.95
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Tchibo Coffee International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4201-Catering £1,038.94
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Teaching Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£518.76
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) THE HUNNY BEE DAY&&EYRS1773 GENERAL 4908-Grants £627.81
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) THE HUNNY BEE DAY&&EYRS1773 GENERAL 4908-Grants £575.64
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) THORNTON PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1316 GENERAL 4908-Grants £540.18
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) TIDDLYWINKS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1678 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,805.31
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)TMP UK LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£837.62
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)TMP UK LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£506.03
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)TMP UK LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£937.65
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Total Produce TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £37,565.69
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,369.61
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Triangle Consulting Social Enterprise Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,980.00
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Trustmarque Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£20,430.00
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Trustmarque Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£4,999.00
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Trustmarque Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£10,168.74
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Trustmarque Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£1,456,010.09
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Trustmarque Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£118,833.40
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Trustmarque Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £6,650.00
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Tudor Specialist Print Finishers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4401-Printing £855.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) VAMIKA LTD T/A CRADLE NURSERY&&EYRS1733 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,599.00



07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,502.09
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,137.05
07-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £500.35
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Veolia ES (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£997.11
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,748.28
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,496.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £687.19
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Viva Chamber Orchestra Ltd (Sinfonia Viva) TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £11,450.00
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Vivid Resourcing TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,350.00
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Warwickshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5411-Private Contractors - General£2,680.67
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) WATERMEAD NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS1642 GENERAL 4908-Grants £879.45
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) WATERMEAD NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS1642 GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,122.12
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Westbury Industrial Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4301-Protective Clothing & Uniforms£1,404.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) WESTFIELD CHILDRENS DAY CENTRE&&EYRS1359 GENERAL 4908-Grants £756.80
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) WIGSTON ALL SAINTS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1760 GENERAL 4908-Grants £828.00
07-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,500.00
07-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4405-Stationery £1,000.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) WOLSTAN PREPARATORY SCHOOL NURSERY&&EYRS1206GENERAL 4908-Grants £5,530.80
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) WORTHINGTON PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1143 GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,095.54
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) WYMESWOLD PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1144 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,255.32
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) WYMONDHAM PRESCHOOL LTD&&EYRS1454 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,227.92
07-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Your NRG Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£10,594.00
07-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Zendell Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£22,576.70
10-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)1GC Family Law TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,250.00
10-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)1GC Family Law TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,250.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,955.52
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,453.86
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,486.62
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,857.60
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,096.50
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,976.40
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,004.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £648.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,554.80
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£24,386.43
10-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £35,988.29
10-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Age Uk Leicestershire & Rutland      1 GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£50,683.50
10-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£1,490.80
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,680.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,160.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £4,600.00



10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,220.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,340.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,168.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £544.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £680.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £924.14
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,288.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,140.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,142.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,406.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £684.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,412.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £960.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,728.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,260.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,200.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,024.00
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) ASD Learning (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£9,529.00
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) ASD Learning (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,808.00
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) ASD Learning (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,808.00
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Aspris Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£428,938.66
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,994.81
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£550.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£825.13
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,600.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,600.00
10-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,250.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5425-Specialist Disposal Costs Paint£11,008.80
10-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)CCS Media Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £2,493.18
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Chubb Fire & Security Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £2,267.05
10-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)CID Products LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,394.08
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,319.40
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,143.35
10-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&&ISHC7331GENERAL 5501-Nursing £4,422.47
10-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&&ISHC7331GENERAL 5501-Nursing £4,422.47
10-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&&ISHC7331GENERAL 5501-Nursing £4,422.47
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Diamond Bus East Midlands TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£1,303.53
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)E E Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,264.50
10-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Edenred UK Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 8391-Free Pupil Meals – Elig£250,000.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,598.45
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,076.62



10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)FM Conway Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £44,378.77
10-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £5,046.53
10-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £5,046.53
10-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £5,046.53
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,510.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£1,200.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£3,091.50
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£840.00
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) High Grange Specialist School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£87,083.32
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,503.19
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Homefield College Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£8,454.13
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Homefield College Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£18,670.69
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Homefield College Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£291,020.08
10-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £37,883.31
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £930.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,497.14
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,547.00
10-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £871.82
10-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £1,050.00
10-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £5,135.48
10-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £693.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Leeds College of Building TRADE SUPPLIER 4523-Educational Visits £2,800.00
10-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Lincolnshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9641-Debtors Control £953.11
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£740.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£956.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£900.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£825.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£812.00
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Lucy Faithfull Foundation TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,056.84
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£640.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,926.00
10-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5661-ASC Clients Cash (Direct) Payments£2,293.23
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5628-Transfer Payments Leaving Care Grants£1,000.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £4,112.30
10-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Mental Health Matters GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£14,450.08
10-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Metis Consultants Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£4,950.00
10-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Metis Consultants Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£4,950.00
10-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Metis Consultants Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£4,950.00
10-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Metis Consultants Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£4,950.00
10-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £18,088.87
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £621.41



10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £853.02
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £673.53
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £851.20
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £521.57
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £940.70
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,969.28
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£843.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,851.20
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,683.08
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £3,168.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,336.40
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,200.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,995.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,836.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£660.00
10-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd GENERAL 5502-Residential £25,395.83
10-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd GENERAL 5508-Other Support £27,708.33
10-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£18,254.58
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,942.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,920.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Norton Taxi Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,813.80
10-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£82,890.75
10-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£82,890.75
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,780.20
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£12,885.00
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£14,685.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Raichas Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£4,860.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Raichas Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,700.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£15,656.19
10-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Richmond Fellowship GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£15,808.33
10-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Royal Leicestershire Rutland & Wycliffe Society for the BlindGENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£13,833.33
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,205.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £4,356.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£930.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£2,700.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,124.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Southside Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,310.40
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,636.20
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£691.53
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,619.64
10-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Star Legal Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,904.19



10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£4,024.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,950.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,115.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Syston & District Volunteer Centre Vehicle A/C NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,923.13
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £819.72
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £961.92
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,208.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Triple A Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,290.60
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Triple A Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£712.80
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,430.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,474.24
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,366.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £826.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,487.50
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £588.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,765.12
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,952.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,938.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,278.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,602.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£637.50
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,782.50
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,360.60
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,170.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£2,140.20
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,056.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,035.00
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,482.65
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,009.60
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,391.76
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,882.80
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,776.25
10-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Voluntary Action South Leicestershire     1 GENERAL 8701-Recharge to Other Rev Accounts£14,250.00
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Witlens Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £2,256.00
10-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Wolfdale School Ltd OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£275,666.69
10-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £4,600.00
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) EXPLORE & LEARN 2&&EYRS2641298 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,756.80
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Access UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4602-IT Services £1,657.69
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £967.20
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £538.72
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,368.90



11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £913.25
11-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Andy Kirk Contractors Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £1,125.00
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,116.50
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Arch Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,757.50
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Arch Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,831.50
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Arch Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,460.25
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Arch Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £5,011.25
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Arch Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £2,858.80
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Arch Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,958.00
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Arch Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,831.50
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Arch Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,619.10
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Arch Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £2,113.75
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Arch Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £8,073.45
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,259.04
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,780.20
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£34,020.00
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£27,214.29
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Chris Johnson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,755.00
11-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Clarke Willmott LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£3,500.00
11-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)ComCat Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£593.87
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£27,321.30
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,552.90
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,428.70
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,620.41
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,620.41



11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,044.40
11-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Dartington Hall Trust NON TRADE 1703-Training Expenses £12,750.00
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Econ Engineering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£2,796.31
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,635.59
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,071.43
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,442.86
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,917.58
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,851.06
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,917.58
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,917.58
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£874.28
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £841.68
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£30,603.38
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,718.57
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£18,877.32
11-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)John Dwyer Bakery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £801.53
11-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)John OConner Ground Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2501-Grounds Maintenance £79,176.87
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£8,177.10
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Keyline Care Supported Living Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £64,800.00
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Leicester City Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4901-Other Expenditure £550.00
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Leicester City Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4901-Other Expenditure £550.00
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Leicester City Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5411-Private Contractors - General£550.00
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)MJ Dexter Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,640.00
11-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£1,133.04
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) NACRO TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£3,930.33
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) New Leaf Triangle CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£912.00
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,495.50
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Paramount Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£28,763.57
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£22,930.20
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,136.60
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,642.90
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,992.10
11-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Probrand Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 943C-VPE - Equipment (Furniture/ IT) Exp£1,707.96
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,586.00
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,022.75
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,712.00
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1713-Other Allowances / Expenses£930.00
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1713-Other Allowances / Expenses£930.00
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1713-Other Allowances / Expenses£1,395.00
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1713-Other Allowances / Expenses£1,550.00
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1713-Other Allowances / Expenses£1,550.00



11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1713-Other Allowances / Expenses£930.00
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1713-Other Allowances / Expenses£1,240.00
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1713-Other Allowances / Expenses£1,550.00
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1713-Other Allowances / Expenses£1,550.00
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1713-Other Allowances / Expenses£1,550.00
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1713-Other Allowances / Expenses£1,550.00
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,974.00
11-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Rothley CE Primary School Academy NON TRADE 941D-L&B - Building Costs £45,043.40
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Sanctuary Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £8,228.33
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Sanctuary Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £6,102.66
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5612-Special Guardianship Allowance£720.00
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £2,144.15
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,144.15
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,463.35
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £533.18
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,286.49
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £2,144.15
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,144.15
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,286.49
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,144.15
11-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£3,770.20
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) T Junction Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£30,350.40
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) T Junction Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,603.30
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Three Counties Housing Care and Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,816.00
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Total Care Matters Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£18,830.90
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5612-Special Guardianship Allowance£895.30
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Vaisala Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,500.00
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Vaisala Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,886.00
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Warwickshire Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,905.80
11-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Woodleigh Healthcare Children Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£28,714.20
11-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£762.30
12-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £758.33
12-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)3D Recruit Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£14,520.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £677.25
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,853.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,254.60
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn ABA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£988.26
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aebi Schmidt UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£913.06
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,005.10
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £9,536.72
12-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Andy Kirk Contractors Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £1,100.00



12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,320.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,280.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £680.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,462.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £645.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,107.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,564.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,863.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£588.50
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £992.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £874.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £930.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,224.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£1,284.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Back Care Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,085.45
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Bagnalls Coaches TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,850.00
12-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Barwell Time Out Carers Group NON TRADE 4908-Grants £1,000.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Bear Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£10,360.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Bear Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£10,360.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Bear Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£10,360.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Bear Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£10,360.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Bear Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£10,360.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £15,634.28
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £16,046.33
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Bottesford Parish Council TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £600.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3114-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Special£3,980.00
12-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9635-Inventories - LHD Fuel Adblue£960.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£690.46
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Childrens Therapy Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £670.10
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Childrens Therapy Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £802.57
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Childrens Therapy Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £940.90
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,460.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,589.50
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,406.95
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,607.26
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Colston Bassett School Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,834.40
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Colston Bassett School Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,653.40
12-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £16,720.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£1,250.45
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£795.99
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Dyslexia Network TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£855.40



12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) EMPWR Sports Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £16,275.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,971.02
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,771.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,040.09
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)FCC Recycling (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,597.19
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)First Leicester City Bus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£4,555.45
12-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Friend Counselling (London) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£4,000.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Fujitsu Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£4,857.06
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,166.00
12-JUL-2023 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Goldhill Adventure Playground TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £960.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Goldhill Adventure Playground TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£900.00
12-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Gower Enterprises Ltd T/A ECigaretteDirect TRADE SUPPLIER 1101-Salaries £4,881.67
12-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Gower Enterprises Ltd T/A ECigaretteDirect TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£5,352.63
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) High Grange Specialist School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£34,833.33
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HL Smith Transmissions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£3,550.00
12-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £4,117.93
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,706.78
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,145.00
12-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4901-Other Expenditure £852.25
12-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Just J Clothing T/A Make Change Inclusive Sport Programme LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£6,942.40
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,000.00
12-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Keyline Civils Specialist Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £670.56
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Keyline Civils Specialist Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £696.96
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) LCC Heather County School A/C TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £500.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,924.09
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,628.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Leicester City Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5411-Private Contractors - General£550.00
12-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Leicester City Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4908-Grants £816.50
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Lincolnshire Wolds Community Trust - St Lawrence SchoolTRADE SUPPLIER 5212-OLEA Recoupment £2,296.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Lincolnshire Wolds Community Trust - St Lawrence SchoolTRADE SUPPLIER 5212-OLEA Recoupment £2,296.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Lincolnshire Wolds Community Trust - St Lawrence SchoolTRADE SUPPLIER 5212-OLEA Recoupment £2,300.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Loughborough Schools Foundation TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£5,236.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£900.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,455.02
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,890.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,967.30
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,304.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £878.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£594.80
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£594.80
12-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £563.14



12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Midland Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,750.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Red (South) Ltd T/A Stagecoach Midlands TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£11,534.77
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3124-Other Transport Costs £511.20
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3124-Other Transport Costs £520.40
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,336.40
12-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) NHS Business Services Authority TRADE SUPPLIER 1108-Pension £4,319.90
12-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Oliveti Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,706.95
12-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Oliveti Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£3,075.49
12-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Oliveti Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2111-Glazing Survey & Fire Risk Ass£1,306.50
12-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Oliveti Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings£3,996.50
12-JUL-2023 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)OWLS Academy Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £55,500.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,659.04
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,336.46
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,487.40
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,780.44
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,780.44
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,653.90
12-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Polycopy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4405-Stationery £970.00
12-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£4,243.00
12-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,750.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Progressive Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,321.43
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Quadient Finance UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4607-Postal Services £904.81
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,689.87
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£663.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3114-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Special£134,920.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Roundhouse Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£18,000.00
12-JUL-2023 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Sandy Gafner Therapet NON TRADE 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£735.50
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Signis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£5,500.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Smart Installation TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,497.00
12-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £555.00
12-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £3,450.25
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Speakeasy Therapy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£550.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Speakeasy Therapy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £2,520.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Speakeasy Therapy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £3,625.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Speakeasy Therapy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,260.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,989.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£2,800.14
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£3,780.39
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£2,043.95
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£1,598.49
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£1,949.98



12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£4,816.47
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£7,940.50
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£4,738.94
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£806.79
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£771.98
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£1,147.12
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£1,278.53
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£59,462.53
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£52,658.69
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£2,990.67
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,992.90
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5422-Specialist Disposal Costs Wood£3,184.63
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5422-Specialist Disposal Costs Wood£3,068.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5422-Specialist Disposal Costs Wood£6,918.75
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£89,302.35
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£81,792.27
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,910.83
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) U-Neek Learning Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,040.00
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,499.84
12-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,024.00
12-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£675.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,049.10
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,922.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,592.10
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,805.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,849.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,631.60
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,795.20
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,800.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,520.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,908.36
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,070.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,594.60
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,137.40
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,930.40
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,978.50
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,937.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£512.75
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,586.60
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£2,622.24
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,016.60



13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,515.04
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,394.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,568.60
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,357.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,171.36
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,677.60
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,067.05
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,737.40
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,848.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,409.20
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,252.65
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,150.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,150.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,329.30
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,910.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,330.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,882.32
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,717.28
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,405.90
13-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Acpas Ltd (Adult & Child Psychological Assessment Service)TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £846.90
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £2,482.65
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,581.20
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,286.00
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,286.00
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,704.64
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £995.90
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,256.15
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £510.23
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,181.04
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,307.95
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,270.08
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £573.48
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,043.44
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£3,430.38
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Andrews Of Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3114-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Special£12,775.00
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £522.88
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,560.25
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,560.25
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£724.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£731.75
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Arriving Ltd T/A AP Pavers TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,284.00



13-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£2,202.57
13-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £876.21
13-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Atalian Servest Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2402-Contract Cleaning £3,484.80
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5622-Transfer Payments Pocket Money£554.64
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,008.43
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,108.71
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,108.71
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,108.71
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,108.71
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5622-Transfer Payments Pocket Money£500.05
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Barriers Direct TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,745.22
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3114-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Special£50,912.00
13-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £705.00
13-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,087.17
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £15,999.24
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£600.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Building Cost Information Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4909-Subscriptions £1,440.00
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £870.03
13-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)CCS Media Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £9,356.29
13-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9634-Inventories - LHD Fuel White, Diesel£18,598.89
13-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9634-Inventories - LHD Fuel White, Diesel£5,041.22
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £627.62
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£3,544.62
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Class A Alarms Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £1,053.45
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,479.03
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,220.10
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5622-Transfer Payments Pocket Money£1,452.68
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,500.00
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £807.52
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £2,192.40
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,505.38
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £524.14
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,436.00
13-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Evolve Branding Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£2,711.67
13-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £2,440.00
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,142.92
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) First Class Tailored Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£54,743.50
13-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Future Tech SCI Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£838.50



13-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Future Tech SCI Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£2,068.80
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£2,437.25
13-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)GMBATU NON TRADE 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£613.39
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,170.55
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,144.99
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£4,212.65
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,305.51
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,843.69
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Hopkins Steel Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £4,000.00
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,215.46
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £2,213.30
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £838.74
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,028.00
13-JUL-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)John Ferneley College NON TRADE 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£369,334.80
13-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)JR Allen & Sons Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £4,707.05
13-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)JR Allen & Sons Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £2,183.37
13-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Judge & Priestley LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £605.10
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £731.09
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,299.85
13-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £850.00
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£3,907.25
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £526.26
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Leicester City Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5411-Private Contractors - General£550.00
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £630.16
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £756.96
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£634.62
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,842.38
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £998.93
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,732.04
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £739.78
13-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)MDS Heating & Plumbing Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2108-Legionella £550.00
13-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)MDS Heating & Plumbing Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2108-Legionella £2,290.00
13-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Medyserve Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £942.55
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £921.10
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£3,684.62
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,171.37
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,211.56
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,096.62
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£711.27
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,547.47
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Trucks Mounts Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £790.00



13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,027.06
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £650.23
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £2,453.16
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£531.12
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,139.48
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £5,129.46
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,345.20
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,665.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby & Wigston Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5211-Other Local Authorities £1,062.00
13-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Omega Red Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£738.47
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £526.26
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £2,463.25
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists £896.00
13-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£3,571.00
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Progressive Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,821.43
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Progressive Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,128.57
13-JUL-2023 Chief Executives (P)Psychological Service TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £748.80
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)QSP Training Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £956.97
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)QSP Training Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £786.00
13-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Quadient UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4607-Postal Services £25,000.00
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,075.00
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,150.29
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £889.91
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,120.05
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £780.59
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £526.24
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,520.73
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £773.02
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,493.80
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£3,073.16
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£552.33
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,972.79
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £614.68
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£3,023.46
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Severnside Transport Data Collection Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£3,000.00
13-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Sigma Pharmaceuticals PLC TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,465.50
13-JUL-2023 Public Health (P) Sigma Pharmaceuticals PLC TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£7,776.00
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,296.00
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,674.15
13-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Telensa Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £15,000.00
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £571.44



13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £578.19
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Three Counties Housing Care and Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,678.57
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Three Counties Housing Care and Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,044.00
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £518.75
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Tradebe Healthcare National Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,325.44
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) Twenty Four Seven HSA For Young People Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£7,395.71
13-JUL-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Unison Leicestershire County Branch NON TRADE 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£1,194.25
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£3,499.00
13-JUL-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Wasteline Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2403-Refuse Removal & Hygiene Disposal£640.00
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £526.24
13-JUL-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £734.04
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£576.70
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,210.38
13-JUL-2023 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£646.29
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)2M HEATH & HOMECARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC3873HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £15,618.17
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABSOLUTE CARE AGENCY&&ISHC2620 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,754.21
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABUNDANT CARE LIMITED&&ISHC6217 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,100.47
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CLCD3325CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,405.13
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CLCD3325CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,810.26
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ADAPTUS CARES LTD&&ISHC5289 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £537.78
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AGE UK LEICESTERSHIRE AND RUTLAND&&CLCD3314CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £4,684.21
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALLIANCE SC LTD&&ISHC6700 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £805.35
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2524HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,413.83
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AROMA CARE PEOPLE LTD&&ISHC7001 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,888.42
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHRAY CARE SERVICES LTD T/A SURECARE LEICESTER&&ISHC7005HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,266.97
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)B24 HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC7002 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,293.78
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BLUEWOOD RECRUITMENT LTD&&ISHC3933 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,698.60
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BREAKING THE CYCLE CONSULTANCY LTD&&CLCD3093-20-6038SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £541.60
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BRIGHT INTERGRATED CARE LTD&&ISHC3324 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £25,933.72
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £528.43
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,918.00
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £31,123.59
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £22,761.59
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Care Outlook Ltd&&ISHC6568 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,259.32
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Care Outlook Ltd&&ISHC6568 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,437.91
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE STAFFING LTD&&ISHC6650 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,579.25
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE WITH PRIDE LTD&&ISHC7027 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,167.42
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&ISHC3871HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £23,931.55
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CAREMARK HINCKLEY BOSWORTH & BLABY&&ISHC3015HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,993.79
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARERS DIRECT HOMECARE&&ISHC2687 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,177.14
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS (NOTTINGHAM) LTD&&ISHC7072 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,917.72



14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £33,039.79
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CASE HEALTHCARE LTD&&ISHC7029 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,396.10
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHOICES FOR LIFE (UK)LTD&&CLCD3323 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £17,931.97
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CITY & COUNTY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC486 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,551.18
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)COMMUNITY CARELINE NORTHWEST LEICESTERSHIRE LTD&&ISHCHC1514HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,493.79
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,683.22
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)D&H COMMUNITY SUPPORT LTD&&CLCD3309 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £27,956.21
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&&ISHC7331HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,476.44
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&&ISHC7331HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £18,505.80
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)DIRECT CARE WORKS LTD&&CLCD3327 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,156.78
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ELIEZER SUPPORTED LIVING SERVICES&&ISHC7032HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,405.08
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EMSA HOMEHELP LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LEICS&&ISHC3983HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,514.92
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ENLIVEN SOCIAL CARE LTD&&ISHC7033 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,951.82
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ENRYCH&&CLCD3315 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £8,916.33
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £627.14
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £23,121.54
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING LIMITED&&CLCD6862 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £690.80
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVOLVING CARE&&ISHC2825 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,308.21
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVOLVING CARE&&ISHC2825 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,424.66
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FIRST CHOICE CARE AGENCY LTD&&ISHC3934 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,519.07
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FIRSTCARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC7035 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,634.30
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,370.55
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £568.51
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,138.91
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FREEDOM ACTIVE LTD&&CLCD3320 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,543.60
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FREEDOM SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD&&CLCD4598 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,618.02
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FTM DANCE&&CLCD3324 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,782.20
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GLEBE HOUSE (CHARNWOOD) LTD&&CLCD3308 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £687.84
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GLEBE HOUSE (CHARNWOOD) LTD&&CLCD3308 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £19,804.02
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GLEE CARE LTD&&ISCH5871 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,367.33
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GLOBAL CARING GROUP LTD&&ISHC7003 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,808.41
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HALES GROUP LTD&&ISHC3228 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,697.48
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £42,780.84
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HF TRUST LTD&&CLCD6389 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,124.16
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HOMEPEACE LTD&&ISHC6690 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £574.97
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)IBC QUALITY SOLUTIONS&&CLCD6783 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £11,304.06
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)JEWEL HOME CARE LTD&&ISHC7014 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,130.31
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,627.78
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £21,647.21
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KEY 2 CARE LTD T/A DERBYSHIRE CARE SERVICES&&ISHC6569HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £11,764.53
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KRIS CARERS LTD&&ISHC3937 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,229.80



14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEEDS AUTISM SERVICES&&CLCD6876 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £619.71
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE LEICESTER AND RUTLAND HEADWAY&&CLCD3328CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £612.26
14-JUL-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MARCHA SOLUTIONS LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LOUGHBOROUGH&&ISHC6008HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,275.14